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SZ 2493.000 - Lock cover for padlocks or multiple locks

For retrospective mounting on all sheet steel compact enclosures, with cam lock.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SZ 2493.000

For retrospective mounting on all sheet steel compact enclosures,
sheet steel, with cam lock.

Die-cast zinc
Nickel-plated

AX with cam
KX E-Box

AE with cam
CX desk unit

1 pc(s).

0.14 kg
83016000
4028177220317
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



