## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SZ 2493.000 - Lock cover for padlocks or multiple locks

For retrospective mounting on all sheet steel compact enclosures, with cam lock.

## **Features**

Model No.	SZ 2493.000
Product description	For retrospective mounting on all sheet steel compact enclosures, sheet steel, with cam lock.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Nickel-plated
To fit enclosure type	AX with cam
	KX E-Box
	AE with cam
	CX desk unit
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.14 kg
Customs tariff number	83016000
EAN	4028177220317
ETIM 8	EC002625
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2024 2